LI Western Kentucky University

HONORS)

BAND GLINIC

MDDLE SCHOOL EDITION ]

March 6, 2023

Clinic Schedule

8:05 am
8:30 am

9:00 am
9530 am

11:30 am
11:45 am

12:30 pm
12:45 pm

1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:50 pm
4:30 pm

9:30 pm

6:30 pm

Check-in - Van Meter Hall Lobby

Band Seating

Hilltopper Band (Kara Smith] - Van Meter Hall

Big Red Band (Jeff Phillips] - Instrumental Rehearsal Hall (IRH)

Honor Band rehearsals begin (9:00-11:30]
Director's Clinic #17

Dismiss for lunch
Lunch (included) at Fresh Food in Downing Student Union

Move to Concert in Van Meter Hall
Special Concert featuring the WKU Symphonic Band- VM Hall

Honor Band rehearsals resume (with breaks at conductor's discretion)
Director's Clinic #2
Director’s Clinic #3

Student Break (light snacks provided at rehearsal locations)
Honors Band Concert in Van Meter Hall - FREE General Admission
White Band - Jeff Phillips, conductor
Red Band - Kara Smith, conductor

2023 Middle School Honors Band Clinic Concludes
See you next year!



