

## March 6, 2023

Clinic Schedule

8:05 am 8:30 am	Check-in – Van Meter Hall Lobby Band Seating Hilltopper Band (Kara Smith) - Van Meter Hall Big Red Band (Jeff Phillips) - Instrumental Rehearsal Hall (IRH)
9:00 am <i>9:30 am</i>	Honor Band rehearsals begin (9:00-11:30)  Director's Clinic #1
11:30 am 11:45 am	Dismiss for lunch Lunch (included) at Fresh Food in Downing Student Union
12:30 pm 12:45 pm	Move to Concert in Van Meter Hall Special Concert featuring the WKU Symphonic Band-VM Hall
1:30 pm <i>2:15 pm</i> <i>3:30 pm</i>	Honor Band rehearsals resume (with breaks at conductor's discretion)  Director's Clinic #2  Director's Clinic #3
4:30 pm	Student Break (light snacks provided at rehearsal locations)
5:30 pm	Honors Band Concert in Van Meter Hall – FREE General Admission White Band – Jeff Phillips, conductor Red Band – Kara Smith, conductor
6:30 pm	2023 Middle School Honors Band Clinic Concludes

See you next year!